Updated 03/09/23 - 2:00 pm

Agenda Item Name NATL_ID FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME | COLLEGE | Submission Date Non-Member Fee
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-248777 Jillian Hulsey Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of 02-Mar-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-469432 Jamie Krasnigor Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of 02-Mar-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-203804 Kacey Marshal Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of 08-Mar-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-384132 Madelynn Oliva Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-397813 Shauna Rodgers Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of 02-Mar-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-502991 Savannah Schneider Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of 06-Jan-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7914-41875 Maggie Thoma Arkansas State University 08-Mar-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 16-109830 Karli VanDuinen Arkansas State University Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-246284 Kristina Harris Baker University 16-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5900-25170 Kinsey Miller Baker University 14-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7914-53224 Emily Stamper Baker University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-324547 Canan Bademci Belmont Abbey College 24-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-701221 Aubrey Lloyd Belmont Abbey College 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5730-23812 Dana Sasenick Belmont Abbey College 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-254994 Ashley Bearer Bethel University (TN) 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-408354 Bethany Corriveau Bethel University (TN) 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 15-244 Sydney Gower Bethel University (TN) 27-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-305624 Jenna Newton Bethel University (TN) 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-193335 Alexis Ellis Campbellsville University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 16-158828 Rachel Langford Campbellsville University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8652-3467 Shelbi Morris Campbellsville University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 17-98017 Emily Readnour Campbellsville University 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 6589-15546 Carlee Hummel Culver-Stockton College 05-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-638421 Alyssa Campbell Cumberland University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 16-146368 Kelci Young Cumberland University 24-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 15-73586 Macy Barber Emmanuel College 24-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-225818 Meghan Best Emmanuel College 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8857-5243 Jenna Bloom Emmanuel College 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-50935 Skylar Brooks Emmanuel College 24-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-266303 Amanda Grimsley Emmanuel College 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-543474 Hailey Jansky Emmanuel College 06-Jan-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-695483 Gillian Moore Emmanuel College 08-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 22-59661 Jordan Shipp Florida A&M University 17-Jan-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5743-4150 Samantha Bugno Kentucky Wesleyan 20-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 17-22598 Miranda Cain Kentucky Wesleyan 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-554224 Whitney Goodman Kentucky Wesleyan 24-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 18-31834 Daylin Tolgo Kentucky Wesleyan 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7063-2389 Sofia Colon Morillo Lincoln Memorial University 21-Feb-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 18-68307 Reilly Michelle Jones Lincoln Memorial University 22-Feb-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 15-18228 Haley Powell Lincoln Memorial University 21-Feb-23 Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 22-16986 Madeline Woelfel Lindenwood University 08-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5923-184 Jacqueline Oliphant Lindsey Wilson College 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-624804 Alejandra Amezcua Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-524317 Brooke Driver Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-181972 Alexis Ingersoll Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 20-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-697667 Diana Ochoa Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5552-1376 Brooke Roberts Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 20-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 6345-2510 Elizabeth Ross Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 21-67227 Mariana Santos Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 27-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8091-18744 Alyssa Zombirt Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of 17-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 20-18980 Isabel Allen McKendree University 27-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 17-100957 Keyla Covarrubias McKendree University 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-171782 Jessica Crowley McKendree University _
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-127907 Angelique Dalesandro McKendree University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-256211 Hope Gramly McKendree University 3/8/2023
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5717-1704 Rebecca Hagerman McKendree University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8763-1321 Maranda Pattison McKendree University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8678-1718 Kayla Smith McKendree University 3/8/2023
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5816-2015 Anna Warkel McKendree University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7914-50818 Magan Coleman Midway University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8596-26825 Afton Lords Midway University 21-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7914-48034 Taylor Petrey Midway University 21-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7914-39525 Paige Richards Midway University 17-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-571720 Alexis Stewart Midway University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5913-3128 Sasha Uchwal Midway University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-692354 Gracie Wyatt Midway University 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-638380 Emily Cheesman Milligan University 15-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-441897 Elizabeth Coutta Milligan University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 18-45306 Taylor Davis Milligan University 27-Oct-22
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 19-78599 Laci Macquisten Milligan University 23-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 9362-17912 Brianna Rickert Milligan University 15-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 5495-30578 Alyssa Alexander Mount St. Mary's University 01-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-192429 Barbara Hawes Mount St. Mary's University 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-584338 Rachel Hines Mount St. Mary's University 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-613326 Trishelle Leal Mount St. Mary's University 27-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 17-102036 Gianna McGahan Mount St. Mary's University 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 8985-5167 Aliza Shirk Mount St. Mary's University 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-404378 Amanda Yeung Mount St. Mary's University 28-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 9953-5277 Kaylee Hauck Muskingum University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-407978 Lillian Matteson Muskingum University 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 19-83453 Caroline Sites Muskingum University 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-293885 Elizabeth Springsteen Muskingum University 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-234156 Rebecca Walker Muskingum University 22-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 7914-34004 Kelsey Wilson Muskingum University 16-Feb-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 11-324071 Hailey Yingst Muskingum University 02-Mar-23
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry 6345-2969 Katie Adamec Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta 02-Mar-23



Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry

11-392939
8423-796
16-135207
21-466
16-75961
19-1663
11-308194
18-95225
17-5653
11-265628
11-262998
11-421693
15-6810
6011-215
5712-1060
8611-9243
11-55640
5686-2225
5686-545
11-612140
5777-2650
18-2038
11-225306
5686-2531
5743-4867
11-231894
15-197213
7914-13915
11-73564
11-380870
5822-935
17-22585
11-240603
18-48229
11-711679
21-5165
11-324914
11-439524
7914-44517
16-7514
11-696036
11-406229
8746-34664
7914-3935
11-765785
11-393852
17-43815
8031-56415
11-590605
11-438376
9229-45450
1635-94970
6262-5341
11-241400
6340-3826
18-9399
8019-59014
6447-3130
7915-377
21-85608

Arianna
Taylor
Mara
Maria
Casey
Amy
Alyssa
Katherine
Patricia
Marissa
Amanda
Kayla
Sarah
Noelle
Bailey
Samantha (Sammy)
Erin
Megan
Bailey
Stephanie
Samantha
Karley
Allison
Laura
Kaitlyn
Lindsay
Hannah
Caitlyn
Katie
Hailey
Natily
Kyleigh
Stormy
Jaycee
Emilee
Savannah
Allison
Alexa
Anne
Amber
Savannah
Kiara
Allysen
Paige
Haleigh
Kaylie
Erika
Alyssa
Mabel
Amelia
Jennifer
Amanda
Paige
Caroline
Victoria
Tara
Addison
Alicia
Tori
Paige

Echevarria
Edgerton
Geiwitz
Hernandez
Saas
Sanchez
Jordan
Minotti
Alvarado
Bills
Bohn
Devine
Fox
Phillips
Tripilas
Upham
Williams
Allensworth
Delrose
Gasca
Hatagan
Mason
Nape
Rohlfs
Yearsich
Brown
Carbocci
Ennis
Paris
Triske
Haro
Husted
Wallace
Whitaker
Horton
Price
Robbins
Tieto
Levasseur
Thomason
Tillett
Abanto
Coryell
Frantz
Lawwell
Sipes
Taylor
Ballard
Cummins
Kiefer
Loredo
Naujokas
Peters
Thesier
Varano
Oberlin
Starr
Yacono
Colvard
Hubert

Updated 03/09/23 - 2:00 pm

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta

Spring Hill College

Spring Hill College

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Ambrose University

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of

AR AR AR AR AN AR A

Tennessee Southern, University Of
Tennessee Southern, University Of
Tennessee Southern, University Of
Tennessee Southern, University Of
Tennessee Southern, University Of

Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tusculum University

Tusculum University

Tusculum University

Tusculum University

Union College

Union College

Union College

University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University

Walsh University

Walsh University

Walsh University

Webber International University
Webber International University

02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
17-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
02-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
29-Dec-22
02-Mar-23
11-Jan-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
23-Feb-23
3/8/2023
02-Mar-23
3/8/2023
02-Mar-23
23-Feb-23
15-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
15-Feb-23
22-Feb-23
15-Feb-23
15-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
25-Feb-23
23-Feb-23
09-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
22-Feb-23
22-Feb-23
08-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
01-Mar-23
01-Mar-23
11-Feb-23
29-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
29-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
3/2/2023
02-Mar-23
07-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
22-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
07-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
02-Mar-23
03-Mar-23
15-Feb-23
21-Feb-23
24-Feb-23

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



