Agenda Item Name	NATL ID	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	COLLEGE	Submission Date	Non-Member Fee
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-248777	Jillian	Hulsey	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	02-Mar-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-469432	Jamie	Krasnigor	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	02-Mar-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-203804	Kacey	Marshal	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	08-Mar-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-384132	Madelynn	Oliva	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	Needs Waiver	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-397813	Shauna	Rodgers	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	02-Mar-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-502991	Savannah	Schneider	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	06-Jan-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-41875	Maggie	Thoma	Arkansas State University	08-Mar-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	16-109830	Karli	VanDuinen	Arkansas State University	Needs Waiver	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-246284	Kristina	Harris	Baker University	16-Feb-23	1 did
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5900-25170	Kinsey	Miller	Baker University	14-Feb-23	
_ · · · · _ · _ · _ ·	7914-53224	Emily		Baker University	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry		· ·	Stamper	Belmont Abbey College		
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-324547	Canan	Bademci	, 8	24-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-701221	Aubrey	Lloyd	Belmont Abbey College	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5730-23812	Dana	Sasenick	Belmont Abbey College	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-254994	Ashley	Bearer	Bethel University (TN)	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-408354	Bethany	Corriveau	Bethel University (TN)	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	15-244	Sydney	Gower	Bethel University (TN)	27-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-305624	Jenna	Newton	Bethel University (TN)	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-193335	Alexis	Ellis	Campbellsville University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	16-158828	Rachel	Langford	Campbellsville University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8652-3467	Shelbi	Morris	Campbellsville University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	17-98017	Emily	Readnour	Campbellsville University	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	6589-15546	Carlee	Hummel	Culver-Stockton College	05-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-638421	Alyssa	Campbell	Cumberland University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	16-146368	Kelci	Young	Cumberland University	24-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	15-73586	Macy	Barber	Emmanuel College	24-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-225818	Meghan	Best	Emmanuel College	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8857-5243	Jenna	Bloom	Emmanuel College	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-50935	Skylar	Brooks	Emmanuel College	24-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-266303	Amanda	Grimsley	Emmanuel College	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-543474	Hailey	Jansky	Emmanuel College	02-Iviar-23 06-Jan-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-545474	Gillian	Moore	Emmanuel College	08-Mar-23	
		Jordan		-	17-Jan-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	22-59661		Shipp	Florida A&M University		Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5743-4150	Samantha	Bugno	Kentucky Wesleyan	20-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	17-22598	Miranda	Cain	Kentucky Wesleyan	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-554224	Whitney	Goodman	Kentucky Wesleyan	24-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	18-31834	Daylin	Tolgo	Kentucky Wesleyan	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	7063-2389	Sofia	Colon Morillo	Lincoln Memorial University	21-Feb-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	18-68307	Reilly Michelle	Jones	Lincoln Memorial University	22-Feb-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	15-18228	Haley	Powell	Lincoln Memorial University	21-Feb-23	Paid
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	22-16986	Madeline	Woelfel	Lindenwood University	08-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5923-184	Jacqueline	Oliphant	Lindsey Wilson College	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-624804	Alejandra	Amezcua	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-524317	Brooke	Driver	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-181972	Alexis	Ingersoll	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	20-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-697667	Diana	Ochoa	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5552-1376	Brooke	Roberts	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	20-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	6345-2510	Elizabeth	Ross	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	21-67227	Mariana	Santos	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8091-18744	Alyssa	Zombirt	Maryland-Eastern Shore ,University Of	17-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	20-18980	Isabel	Allen	McKendree University	27-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	17-100957	Keyla	Covarrubias	McKendree University	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-171782	Jessica	Crowley	McKendree University	Needs Waiver	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-127907	Angelique	Dalesandro	McKendree University	02-Mar-23	
				·		
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-256211 5717-1704	Hope Rebecca	Gramly Hagerman	McKendree University McKendree University	3/8/2023 02-Mar-23	
			-			
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8763-1321	Maranda	Pattison	McKendree University	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8678-1718	Kayla	Smith	McKendree University	3/8/2023	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5816-2015	Anna	Warkel	McKendree University	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-50818	Magan	Coleman	Midway University	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8596-26825	Afton	Lords	Midway University	21-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-48034	Taylor	Petrey	Midway University	21-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-39525	Paige	Richards	Midway University	17-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-571720	Alexis	Stewart	Midway University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5913-3128	Sasha	Uchwal	Midway University	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-692354	Gracie	Wyatt	Midway University	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-638380	Emily	Cheesman	Milligan University	15-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-441897	Elizabeth	Coutta	Milligan University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	18-45306	Taylor	Davis	Milligan University	27-Oct-22	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	19-78599	Laci	Macquisten	Milligan University	23-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	9362-17912	Brianna	Rickert	Milligan University	15-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	5495-30578	Alyssa	Alexander	Mount St. Mary's University	01-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-192429	Barbara	Hawes	Mount St. Mary's University	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-584338	Rachel	Hines	Mount St. Mary's University	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-613326	Trishelle	Leal	Mount St. Mary's University	27-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	17-102036	Gianna	McGahan	Mount St. Mary's University	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	8985-5167	Aliza	Shirk	Mount St. Mary's University	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-404378	Amanda	Yeung	Mount St. Mary's University	28-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	9953-5277	Kaylee	Hauck	Muskingum University	02-Mar-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-407978	Lillian	Matteson	Muskingum University	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	19-83453	Caroline	Sites	Muskingum University	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-293885	Elizabeth	Springsteen	Muskingum University	22-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-234156	Rebecca	Walker	Muskingum University	22-Feb-23	
	7914-34004	Kelsey	Wilson	Muskingum University	16-Feb-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-34004	Reisey	VVIISOIT	widskingam omversity	10-1 60-23	
Smyrna Women's Singles Entry Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-324071	Hailey	Yingst	Muskingum University	02-Mar-23	

Smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-392939	Arianna	Echevarria	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	8423-796	Taylor	Edgerton	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	16-135207	Mara	Geiwitz	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	17-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	21-466	Maria	Hernandez	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	16-75961	Casey	Saas	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	19-1663	Amy	Sanchez	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	02-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-308194	Alyssa	Jordan	Spring Hill College	27-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	18-95225	Katherine	Minotti	Spring Hill College	29-Dec-22	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	17-5653	Patricia	Alvarado	St. Ambrose University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-265628	Marissa	Bills	St. Ambrose University	11-Jan-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-262998	Amanda	Bohn	St. Ambrose University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-421693	Kayla	Devine	St. Ambrose University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	15-6810	Sarah	Fox	St. Ambrose University	23-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	6011-215	Noelle	Phillips	St. Ambrose University	3/8/2023	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5712-1060	Bailey	Tripilas	St. Ambrose University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	8611-9243	Samantha (Sammy)	Upham	St. Ambrose University	3/8/2023	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-55640	Erin	Williams	St. Ambrose University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5686-2225	Megan	Allensworth	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	23-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5686-545	Bailey	Delrose	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	15-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-612140	Stephanie	Gasca	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	14-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5777-2650	Samantha	Hatagan	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	15-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	18-2038	Karley	Mason	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	22-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-225306	Allison	Nape	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	15-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5686-2531	Laura	Rohlfs	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	15-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5743-4867	Kaitlyn	Yearsich	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	14-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-231894	Lindsay	Brown	Tennessee Southern, University Of	14-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	15-197213	Hannah	Carbocci	Tennessee Southern, University Of	14-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-13915	Caitlyn	Ennis	Tennessee Southern, University Of	24-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-73564	Katie	Paris	Tennessee Southern, University Of	25-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-380870	Hailey	Triske	Tennessee Southern, University Of	23-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	5822-935	Natily	Haro	Tennessee Wesleyan University	09-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	17-22585	Kyleigh	Husted	Tennessee Wesleyan University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-240603	Stormy	Wallace	Tennessee Wesleyan University	22-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	18-48229		Whitaker	Tennessee Wesleyan University	22-Feb-23	
	11-711679	Jaycee Emilee	Horton		08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry				Tusculum University		
myrna Women's Singles Entry	21-5165	Savannah	Price	Tusculum University	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-324914	Allison	Robbins	Tusculum University	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-439524	Alexa	Tieto	Tusculum University	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-44517	Anne	Levasseur	Union College	01-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	16-7514	Amber	Thomason	Union College	01-Mar-23	
smyrna Women's Singles Entry	11-696036	Savannah	Tillett	Union College	11-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-406229	Kiara	Abanto	University of the Cumberlands	29-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	8746-34664	Allysen	Coryell	University of the Cumberlands	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	7914-3935	Paige	Frantz	University of the Cumberlands	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-765785	Haleigh	Lawwell	University of the Cumberlands	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-393852	Kaylie	Sipes	University of the Cumberlands	29-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	17-43815	Erika	Taylor	University of the Cumberlands	08-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	8031-56415	Alyssa	Ballard	Vanderbilt University	3/2/2023	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-590605	Mabel	Cummins	Vanderbilt University	02-Mar-23	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-438376	Amelia	Kiefer	Vanderbilt University	07-Sep-22	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	9229-45450	Jennifer	Loredo	Vanderbilt University	07-Sep-22	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	1635-94970	Amanda	Naujokas	Vanderbilt University	22-Feb-23	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	6262-5341	Paige	Peters	Vanderbilt University	24-Feb-23	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	11-241400	Caroline	Thesier	Vanderbilt University	07-Sep-22	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	6340-3826	Victoria	Varano	Vanderbilt University	07-Sep-22	Paid
myrna Women's Singles Entry	18-9399	Tara	Oberlin	Walsh University	02-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	8019-59014	Addison	Starr	Walsh University	03-Mar-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	6447-3130	Alicia	Yacono	Walsh University	15-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	7915-377	Tori	Colvard	Webber International University	21-Feb-23	
myrna Women's Singles Entry	21-85608	Paige	Hubert	Webber International University	24-Feb-23	